52
• CST-15
• CST-16V
• CST-03
CST PLATFORM: coded, matching
pairs magnetic contactsCST
Coded Sensor Technology (CST)
is the fi rst platform designed for
manufacturing high security, coded,
matching-pairs magnetic contacts. But
CST is more than a line of contacts: it
is a real technological platform. Based
on a patented, exclusive common core
that enables an unprecedented level
of security for passive devices, TSec can
customise each sensor depending on the
end customer’s requirements. Starting
with the possibility to add removal
tamper protection on both sensor and
magnet, continuing with the integration
of magnetic contacts and vibration/
impact detectors, the possibilities are
simply endless. Welcome to a whole new
level of security.
A patented TSec exclusive, CST is the fi rst
platform for the production of passive,
coded, matching pairs magnetic sensors.
Quadruple balanced.
The rest is in the past.
24 h24 h
53
Coded
sensor/magnet
pairs
The sensor recognises its own magnet:
Coded Sensor Technology, a patented
TSec exclusive, enables for the fi rst
time true pairing between sensors and
magnets.
Independent
separate anti-
masking circuit
Attempts at masking the sensor with
magnets diff erent from the coded
one cause a separate, dedicated 24h
masking circuit to open.
Passive sensors
compatible with
all panels
CST sensors, although built with
advanced technology, are seen by
panels as common, passive magnetic
contacts: full compatibility with
existing and future panels.
TSEC | GENERAL CATALOGUE | 5.2
CST
CST-15
CST-15 2 mm
54
CST-15 models
QUADRUPLE BALANCED MAGNETIC CONTACTS
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
CASE
ABS + anodised aluminium
MAGNET
Neodymium
POTTING
Fully potted
ELECTRICAL CONTACT
Closed with magnet in secure position
ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS
30 VDC max, 250 mA, 0.25 W
TERMINALS
300cm 4x0.22 fl ying lead
RESISTANCE TO MECHANICAL SHOCKS
Up to 100g acceleration
SECURITY
Compatible Grade 4 EN 50131-2-6
ENVIRONMENTAL CLASS
Compatible Class IV EN 50131-2-6
Magnetic contact
Flying lead
Coded Sensor Technology, a TSec exclusive, allows the production of
matching magnet/sensor pairs: for the fi rst time, a passive sensor is
able to recognise its own magnet. Attempts at using a magnet diff erent
from the coded one will be signalled by the opening of a dedicated, 24h
tamper circuit. CST contacts, even with such advanced features, are fully
passive, and can be interfaced with any existing alarm panel. CST-15
models are fully potted, for internal or external use.
• Design based on patented Magnasphere®
technology, used under license
• Magnetic anti-masking from both the outside
and inside of the protected perimeter
• Matching magnet/sensor pairs
• High resistance anodised aluminium case
• Modular cable exit system
• Suitable for in-line or right-angled installations
without any extra mounting plates
• Patented magnetic pry-tamper mechanism for simpler installation
• Fully potted for indoor or outdoor installation
• Optional stainless steel sheath CLH-2G 10 (10m) or CLH- 2G 5 (5m)
Ordering guide
SENSOR D MAX X MAX PACKAGING
Ferrous materials: 6 mm
Other materials: 6 mm
Sensor, magnet, spacers, cable guide,
cable guide for PVC sheath, screw
covers: 1 set
TSEC | GENERAL CATALOGUE | 5.2
CST
CST-15-M 2 mm
CST-15-M
55
CST-15-M models
QUADRUPLE BALANCED MAGNETIC CONTACTS
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
CASE
ABS + anodised aluminium
MAGNET
Neodymium
POTTING
Internal circuitry
ELECTRICAL CONTACT
Closed with magnet in secure position
ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS
30 VDC max, 250 mA, 0.25 W
TERMINALS
Screw terminals
RESISTANCE TO MECHANICAL SHOCKS
Up to 100g acceleration
SECURITY
Compatible Grade 4 EN 50131-2-6
ENVIRONMENTAL CLASS
Compatible Class II EN 50131-2-6
SENSOR D MAX X MAX PACKAGING
Ferrous materials: 6 mm
Other materials: 6 mm
Sensor, magnet, spacers, cable guide,
cable guide for PVC sheath, screw
covers: 1 set
Magnetic contact
Screw terminals
Coded Sensor Technology, a TSec exclusive, allows the production of
matching magnet/sensor pairs: for the fi rst time, a passive sensor is
able to recognise its own magnet. Attempts at using a magnet diff erent
from the coded one will be signalled by the opening of a dedicated, 24h
tamper circuit. CST contacts, even with such advanced features, are fully
passive, and can be interfaced with any existing alarm panel. CST-15-M
models come with screw terminals, for faster installation times.
• Design based on patented Magnasphere®
technology, used under license
• Magnetic anti-masking from both the outside
and inside of the protected perimeter
• Matching magnet/sensor pairs
• High resistance anodized aluminum case
• Modular cable exit system
• Suitable for in-line or right-angled installations
without any extra mounting plates
• Patented magnetic pry-tamper mechanism for simpler installation
• Screw terminals for fast installation
Ordering guide
TSEC | GENERAL CATALOGUE | 5.2
CST
CST-16V
CST-16V 2 mm
CST
56
CST-16V models
QUADRUPLE BALANCED MAGNETIC CONTACTS
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Ordering guide
SENSOR D MAX X MAX PACKAGING
Ferrous materials: 6 mm
Other materials: 6 mm
Sensor, magnet, spacers, cable guide,
cable guide for PVC sheath, screw
covers: 1 set
CASE
ABS + anodised aluminium
MAGNET
Neodymium
POTTING
Fully potted
ELECTRICAL CONTACT
Closed with magnet in secure position
ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS
30 VDC max, 250 mA, 0.25 W
TERMINALS
300cm 6x0.22 fl ying lead
RESISTANCE TO MECHANICAL SHOCKS
Up to 100g acceleration
SECURITY
Compatible Grade 4 EN 50131-2-6
ENVIRONMENTAL CLASS
Compatible Class IV EN 50131-2-6
Magnetic contact with integrated vibration sensor
Flying lead
Coded Sensor Technology, a TSec exclusive, allows the production of
matching magnet/sensor pairs: for the fi rst time, a passive sensor is
able to recognise its own magnet. Attempts at using a magnet diff erent
from the coded one will be signalled by the opening of a dedicated, 24h
tamper circuit. CST contacts, even with such advanced features, are fully
passive, and can be interfaced with any existing alarm panel. CST-16V
models contain a magnetic vibration/impact detector, for enhanced anti-
burglar protection. They are also are fully potted, for internal or external
use.
• Design based on patented Magnasphere®
technology, used under license
• Magnetic anti-masking from both the outside
and inside of the protected perimeter
• Matching magnet/sensor pairs
• High resistance anodized aluminum case
• Modular cable exit system
• Suitable for in-line or right-angled installations
without any extra mounting plates
• Patented magnetic pry-tamper mechanism for simpler installation
• Integrated vibration/impact detector for enhanced protection
• Fully potted for indoor or outdoor installation
• Optional stainless steel sheath CLH-2G 10 (10m) or CLH- 2G 5 (5m)
TSEC | GENERAL CATALOGUE | 5.2
CST
CST-16V-M
CST-16V-M 2 mm
CST
57
Ordering guide
CST-16V-M models
QUADRUPLE BALANCED MAGNETIC CONTACTS
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
SENSOR D MAX X MAX PACKAGING
Ferrous materials: 6 mm
Other materials: 6 mm
Sensor, magnet, spacers, cable guide,
cable guide for PVC sheath, screw
covers: 1 set
CASE
ABS + anodised aluminium
MAGNET
Neodymium
POTTING
Internal circuitry
ELECTRICAL CONTACT
Closed with magnet in secure position
ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS
30 VDC max, 250 mA, 0.25 W
TERMINALS
Screw terminals
RESISTANCE TO MECHANICAL SHOCKS
Up to 100g acceleration
SECURITY
Compatible Grade 4 EN 50131-2-6
ENVIRONMENTAL CLASS
Compatible Class II EN 50131-2-6
Magnetic contact with integrated vibration sensor
Screw terminals
Coded Sensor Technology, a TSec exclusive, allows the production of
matching magnet/sensor pairs: for the fi rst time, a passive sensor is
able to recognise its own magnet. Attempts at using a magnet diff erent
from the coded one will be signalled by the opening of a dedicated, 24h
tamper circuit. CST contacts, even with such advanced features, are fully
passive, and can be interfaced with any existing alarm panel. CST-16V
models contain a magnetic vibration/impact detector, for enhanced
anti-burglar protection. They also come with screw terminals, for faster
installation times.
• Design based on patented Magnasphere®
technology, used under license
• Magnetic anti-masking from both the outside
and inside of the protected perimeter
• Matching magnet/sensor pairs
• High resistance anodized aluminum case
• Modular cable exit system
• Suitable for in-line or right-angled installations
without any extra mounting plates
• Patented magnetic pry-tamper mechanism for simpler installation
• Integrated vibration/impact detector for enhanced protection
• Screw terminals for fast installation
TSEC | GENERAL CATALOGUE | 5.2
CST
CST-03
CST-03
10 mm
CST
CST-03- R
58
CST-03 models
CODED MAGNETIC CONTACTS W/ LARGE OPERATING GAP
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
CASE
ABS + anodised aluminium
MAGNET
Neodymium
POTTING
Fully potted
ELECTRICAL CONTACT
Closed with magnet in secure position
ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS
30 VDC max, 250 mA, 0.25 W
TERMINALS
300cm 4x0.14 fl ying lead
RESISTANCE TO MECHANICAL SHOCKS
Up to 100g acceleration
SECURITY
Compatible Grade 3 EN 50131-2-6
ENVIRONMENTAL CLASS
Compatible Class IV EN 50131-2-6
Magnetic contact
Flying lead
Coded Sensor Technology, a TSec exclusive, allows the production of
matching magnet/sensor pairs: for the fi rst time, a passive sensor is
able to recognise its own magnet. Attempts at using a magnet diff erent
from the coded one will be signalled by the opening of a dedicated, 24h
tamper circuit. CST contacts, even with such advanced features, are fully
passive, and can be interfaced with any existing alarm panel. CST-03 also
off er a very large operating gap, which makes them ideal on any type of
gate or large door. They are fully potted, for internal or external use.
• Design based on patented Magnasphere®
technology, used under license
• Magnetic anti-masking from both the outside
and inside of the protected perimeter
• Matching magnet/sensor pairs
• High resistance anodised aluminium case
• Modular cable exit system
• Suitable for in-line or right-angled installations
without any extra mounting plates
• One-way, self tap stainless steel security screws included
• Embedded EOL resistors available on request: ease
of installation with maximum dependability
• Fully potted for indoor or outdoor installation
• Optional stainless steel sheath CLH-2G 10 (10m) or CLH- 2G 5 (5m)
Ordering guide
SENSOR D MAX X MAX PACKAGING
Ferrous materials: 19 mm
Other materials: 19 mm
Sensor, magnet, spacers, cable guide, cable guide for
PVC sheath, screw covers, anti-tamper st.st. screws
CLH-1S: 1 set
NOTE:      Embedded EOL resistors: r Ohm in series, r Ohm in parallel.
                   Substitute the required resistor value to the letter “r” to get the correct ordering code.
TSEC | GENERAL CATALOGUE | 5.2
CST
CST-03-M
CST-03-M
10 mm
CST
CST-03-M-R
59
CST-03-M models
CODED MAGNETIC CONTACTS W/ LARGE OPERATING GAP
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
CASE
ABS + anodised aluminium
MAGNET
Neodymium
POTTING
Internal circuitry
ELECTRICAL CONTACT
Closed with magnet in secure position
ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS
30 VDC max, 250 mA, 0.25 W
TERMINALS
Screw terminals
RESISTANCE TO MECHANICAL SHOCKS
Up to 100g acceleration
SECURITY
Compatible Grade 3 EN 50131-2-6
ENVIRONMENTAL CLASS
Compatible Class II EN 50131-2-6
Ordering guide
SENSOR D MAX X MAX PACKAGING
Ferrous materials: 19 mm
Other materials: 19 mm
Sensor, magnet, spacers, cable guide, cable guide for
PVC sheath, screw covers, anti-tamper st.st. screws
CLH-1S: 1 set
Magnetic contact
Screw terminals
Coded Sensor Technology, a TSec exclusive, allows the production of
matching magnet/sensor pairs: for the fi rst time, a passive sensor is
able to recognise its own magnet. Attempts at using a magnet diff erent
from the coded one will be signalled by the opening of a dedicated, 24h
tamper circuit. CST contacts, even with such advanced features, are fully
passive, and can be interfaced with any existing alarm panel. CST-03-M
also off er a very large operating gap, which makes them ideal on any
type of gate or large door. They come with screw terminals, for faster
installation times.
• Design based on patented Magnasphere®
technology, used under license
• Magnetic anti-masking from both the outside
and inside of the protected perimeter
• Matching magnet/sensor pairs
• High resistance anodized aluminum case
• Modular cable exit system
• Suitable for in-line or right-angled installations
without any extra mounting plates
• One-way, self tap stainless steel security screws included
• Embedded EOL resistors available on request: ease
of installation with maximum dependability
• Quality screw terminals for fast installation
NOTE:      Embedded EOL resistors: r Ohm in series, r Ohm in parallel.
                   Substitute the required resistor value to the letter “r” to get the correct ordering code.
TSEC | GENERAL CATALOGUE | 5.2
CLH-1MF
M4 M4
5 22 56 22
25
M3,5
5 9 32 9
15
M3,5
4,
5
4,
5
M3,5
19
7,50
3,80
38
25
7,50
3,50
7,50
4
5 9 32 9
15
4
4,
5
4,
5
CLH-2XT
CLH-1D
CLH-2MF
M4 M4
5 22 56 22
25
M3,5
5 9 32 9
15
M3,5
4,
5
4,
5
M3,5
19
7,50
3,80
38
25
7,50
3,50
7,50
4
5 9 32 9
15
4
4,
5
4,
5
M4 M4
5 22 56 22
25
M3,5
5 9 32 9
15
M3,5
4,
5
4,
5
M3,5
19
7,50
3,80
38
25
7,50
3,50
7,50
4
5 9 32 9
15
4
4,
5
4,
5
M4 M4
5 22 56 22
25
M3,5
5 9 32 9
15
M3,5
4,
5
4,
5
M3,5
19
7,50
3,80
38
25
7,50
3,50
7,50
4
5 9 32 9
15
4
4,
5
4,
5
M4 M4
5 22 56 22
25
M3,5
5 9 32 9
15
M3,5
4,
5
4,
5
M3,5
19
7,50
3,80
38
25
7,50
3,50
7,50
4
5 9 32 9
15
4
4,
5
4,
5
CLH-1S
CLH-1SX
60
Accessories
COMPLEMENTARY PRODUCTS
A
cc
es
so
ri
es
TSEC | GENERAL CATALOGUE | 5.2
CLS-1D
MAG-AL
CST-0MF
CST-1MF
CLH-2G10
CLH-2G5
61
TSEC | GENERAL CATALOGUE | 5.2
SC-FLAT-1.5MM
HPA-200
62
Accessories
COMPLEMENTARY PRODUCTS
A
cc
es
so
ri
es
TSEC | GENERAL CATALOGUE | 5.2
CLH-2G10
CLH-2G5
CST-0MF
CST-1MF
HPA-200
SC-FLAT-1.5MM
CLH-1S
CLH-1SX
CLH-2XT
CLH-1MF
CLH-1D
CLH-2MF
MAG-AL
CLS-1D
63
1 pcs. per package
10m cuts
5m cuts
Ordering guide
PART No. DESCRIPTION   PACKAGING
Flat 1.5mm precision screwdriver
Stainless steel armoured sheath, d.ext. 7mm, d.int.5mm for CLH-2xx, CLV-02, CLV-03, CST-0xx and
CST-1xx products
1 200ml can
2 pcs. per package
2 pcs. per package
Electrolube HPA spray, protective acrylic laquer for screw terminals, professional use
Iron support, 40x100x5mm with M4 threaded holes - 2 pcs. pack with 4 anti-tamper stainless
steel screws for the installation of 1 CST-1xx contact
Iron support, 25x120x5mm with M4 threaded holes - 2 pcs. pack with 4 anti-tamper stainless
steel screws for the installation of 1 CST-0xx contact
TSEC | GENERAL CATALOGUE | 5.2
16 pcs. per package
16 pcs. per package
1 magnet
8 pcs. per package
8 pcs. per package
2 pcs. per package
Anti-tamper one way screws, self-tapping, round head, stainless steel, 25x3,5mm - 16 pcs. pack
for the installation of 4 contacts (S, H, CST or CLV series)
Anti-tamper one way screws, self-tapping, round head, stainless steel, 38x3,8mm - 16 pcs. pack
for the installation of 4 contacts (S, H, CST or CLV series)
Supplementary neodymium magnet for installations with larger operating gap, artt. CLH-2xx
Iron support, 15x50x5mm with M3.5 threaded M3.5 - 8 pcs. pack with 16 anti-tamper stainless
steel screws for the installation of 4 CLH-1xx contacts
5mm ABS spacers - 8 pcs. pack for the installation of 4 CLH-1xx contacts
Iron support, 25x100x5mm with M4 threaded holes - 2 pcs. pack with 4 anti-tamper stainless
steel screws for the installation of 1 CLH-2xx contact
Neodymium magnet - 40x14x5 mm - 10 pcs. pack
5mm transparent plexiglass spacers - 10 pcs. pack for the installation of CLS contacts
10 pcs. per package
10 pcs. per package
M
IX
 C
O
M
U
N
IC
A
Z
IO
N
E
 -
 M
I
Copyright © 2011-2019 TSec S.p.A. - All rights reserved.
TSec, CLIC and Macs logos are registered trademarks. WSync and VAS are trademarks of TSec S.p.A.
Magnasphere is a registered trademark of Magnasphere corp.
INXPECT is a registered trademark of Inxpect S.p.A.
TSec products are covered by national and international patents.
Technical specifi cations are subject to change without notice.
TSec is a certifi ed manufacturer of security products containing Magnasphere technology.
GENERAL CATALOGUE |  5 . 2  September 2018
Valid until next reprint
TSEC S.p.A.
Via Luigi Becchettix, n.74
25081 Bedizzole (BS) - ITALY
T +39 030 578 5302
F +39 030 578 5303